Cad.
T0564
T0563
T0561
T0560
T0547

Nome da tarefa

DCAmAmigas-2025.08:
DCAmMAmigas-2025.08:
DCAmAmigas-2025.08:
DCAmMAmigas-2025.08:
DCAmAmigas-2025.08:

concluir proj;
efetuar conf.
incluir conf.
efetuar langam.
anexar docs.

Tarefas

Inicio
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-15
2025-08-21

Previsao para Priorid.

2025-09-29
2025-09-30
2025-09-29
2025-09-17
2025-09-02

Médio
Médio
Médio
Médio
Médio

Estado
Concluida
Concluida
Concluida
Concluida
Concluida



